
Date lnvoice #

3/3t2017 83 52Plurnbing Co. Inc
2017 South 60th Street
Milwaukee. WI 53219

(414) s4t-92t7

Bill To

City of West Allis
7525 W. Creenfield Ave.
West Allis WI 53214

Ifyou would like lo receive your invoices via email
please send request to carrie@genewagnerplunlbing.com

Terms Project

Due Upon Receipl

Ouantity Description Rate Amount

3

l0
I

26

Job addrcss: Tom Getka 1424S.57th

SaDitary se$er rcpair
DF/BP/AW

Dump Truck Mobilization
Backhoe
Buster
Pump
Road saw
Dump tickels
5" Sch35 pipe per fool
6" PVC x CI Femco
Camera / Telcvising equipment
Barricades
Road plat€s
Permits - Plumbing and road
Labor Hours Regulat ONE HOLJR MINIMUM
Sales Tax

400.00
400.00
175.00

35.00
45.00
75.00

3.38
2t.95

175.00
50.00
50.00

139.00
125.00

0.00%

400.00
400.00
175.00
35.00
45.00

225.007
33.807
28.957

r?5.007
50.007
50.007

139.00
3,250.007

0.00

Y) e qptenltu your bqG^P.*.
flwnbyo*foryow

lnvoice

P.O. No.

Total s5.006.75



CITY OF WEST ALLIS - ENGII{EERING DEPARTMENT
covr&Act No. {,i €fO€/\, C Y DAILY UNDERGROUND REPORT

PLAN F|LE No.: 5 A tJ . l-1 l1

Ge^te taecat6a U(s lft,<€L By /Poftuft ourp€tc ro
Tt/E sAru. t4+r. Du€ ro Eaqculs ffurn cozti?sEo
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DAY/DATE

2No Y.

z
ACCOUNT NO.: WEATHER & TEUP IST %

IN lVZ,l s. -s7E sr coNrRAcro* e $c^,e lrrleatzR
SUBCONTRACTOR:

LABOR EQUIPMENT STRUCTURES

DESCRIPTION HRS, DESCRIPTION NO HRS, LOCATION SIZETTYPE coNNs. WORK
COMP

VERT
FT

FM- Dtvc I Backhoe I
oP. Loader
LrAB" ( Skidloader

TruckS I

SKETCH OF WORK & REMARKS

alc + Re?,turc
Lr(?€/C.A L,

c4\tfftAc{o K DvG u? tJrteA c {F.r?" Af f %X(arr€ sAN.ttAtD LocArr(o 4t
To /o' €nsr. Fouuo votDs A,!D i f6c€s oF rtP€ n/*r //AO 2Aorfu'Do4,N. LkfeRAL t443 {aea,o ro 0€ 4ffpo*. 7' O€€? @ 4/Pfo*. /o'
€*sr e{ SAN. nA,N Loo*,t'toat, Co, rf?tterofl DVG Dairp 7o Affbr.
t3'-tY' D€.€f rtf ft{€ m\r,tt Loc),r,od tooE.oc ftR Ttl€ P|SER.. .btO atof
frrc6 fitSeA Aato til€tK ,.vtAt+ E*cx. 11"6' coc,Lb A)oT R€,ICC! natl
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I cit+Eo <tttts J. Tn utcuss. uC D{cto€o fo EptttC rat UPI
UrroEce?.o,tb fo p.*For'n T16 KantNtNe De.ef€f. u)dEK To F€fntR
T-le A*r€4Ac / Pt s €f .

REMARKSELEV. ABOVE
F.L. SEWER

SIZE & DESCRIPTION LOCATION

KINO
OF PIPE

JOINT
TYPE

GONTRACTOR
TIiIE

slzE oF
UTILIry

KIND OF
UTILITY

TYPE OF
SECTION

STATION
FROiI TO

LINEAL
FT.

FROM )
3.JoTO

TOTAL

PIPE

LAYING
I

INSPECTOR CW CNW RA]N WET NC

FROM: TOr

EXCAVATING

INTERFERENCE

ENCOUNTEREO

NO.

ffi =I

H ---l

=

WORKING OAY CHARGE



CITY OF WEST ALLIS - ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
coNrnAcr i{o.: {nn iat,X*cv DAILY UNDERGROUND REPORT

3*rtl
DAlLyREpoRTNo. T

DAY/DATE

2No 1/2

PLAN FILE O.!
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7

WEATHER & TE P1sT%
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Date lnvoice #

6t2Et20t7 9{-t1Plurnbing Co. lnc
2017 South 60th Street
Milwaukee. WI 53219

(414) 541-e2t'.7

Bill To

Kelly Schipper
6823 W. Hayes
West Allis, wl 532 l9

If 1'ou would like to receive your invoices via email
please send request to carrie@genewagnerplumbing.com

P.O. No. Terms Prolect

Due Upon Receipt

Quantity Description Amount

I
I
I

I
I
I

I
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I
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I
I
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Sanitary Sewer Repair in Road

Plumbing permh

Road permit
Dump Truck Mobilization
Backhoe
Stone
Slurry
Concrcte
Rods
Femco's
Pipe
Dump
Sewer machine
Carnera / Televising equipment
l-abor Hours Regulff ONE HOUR MINTMUM
MILWAUKEE CO. - Total Sales Tax Rate

75.00
531.41
600.00
600.00
100.00
693.7 5

360.00
10.00
30.00
45.00

100.00

40.00
r75.00
r 25.00

5.600/o

Weqrultuyourbqtrc-*
rlv*rbyowforyow Ji?rlh Total s6,899.74

Ir-

lnvoice

Rate

75.007
s37.447
600.007
600.00't
100.007
693.7 5T
360.007
70.007
60.007
45.007

100.007
40.007

175.007
3.250.00

193.55



MEMORANDUM

Plumbing lnspection - Permit #13702

June 21 ,2017

TO: Joe Burtch

FROM: creg Bartelme

LOCATION:6823 W. Hayes Ave.

A field inspection of the open cut sewer repair that Gene Wagner Plumbing Co, lnc. was
working on for 6823 W. Hayes St. was performed. I observed the clay lateral had failed at the
joints approximately 10'south of the 8" main sewer. The failed sewer lateral was directly above
the old 36" storm main in the old trench where settling may occur.
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